TraxGateway
PROFIBUS-DP
Installation Manual
To properly use this product, read this manual thoroughly
and retain for easy reference, inspection, and maintenance.
Ensure the end user receives this manual.
B1360.PDP – EN
July 2017

Allowable peripherals Up to 120
 B1360.PDP.EN TraxGateway PDP • Installation Manual • © 2010 Contrive 25
14.  ORDERING GUIDE
TraxGateway  PDP  230  N
BUS TYPE
Profibus-DP,V0 : PDP
DeviceNet : DEV
Ethernet/IP : ETH
Direct I/O : WIR
POWER SUPPLY
230VAC: 230
115VAC: 115
ENCLOSURE
Light Aluminium : N
1 Standard Aluminium : A
1 Low Profile Aluminium : B
1 Plastic : P
1 SPECIAL VERSION ON REQUEST